DRINKS LIST



Worthington's Creamflow Half Pint  £3.25
ABV: 3.6%, Style: Ale/Bitter Pint  £5.00
Wrexham Half Pint  £3.25
ABV: 4%, Style: Welsh Lager (W) Pint  £5.50
Aspall Half Pint  £3.25
ABV: 4.5%, Style: Cider Pint  £5.50
Kirin Ichiban Half Pint ~ £3.25
ABV: 4.6%, Style: Japanese Lager Pint £5.95
Madri Excepcional Half Pint ~ £3.25
ABV: 4.6%, Style: Lager Pint  £5.95
Guinness Half Pint  £3.25
ABV: 4.2%, Style: Stout Pint £5.95
Staropramen Half Pint  £3.25
ABV: 5%, Style: Pale Lager Pint  £5.95
Atlantic IPA Half Pint  £3.50
ABV: 4.5%, Style: Pale Ale Pint  £6.25
Bluemoon Half Pint ~ £3.50
ABV: 5.4%, Style: Belgian Style Wheat Ale Pint  £6.50
Jute Salt IPA Half Pint  £3.50
ABV: 4.2%, Style: Pale Ale Pint  £6.50
Budweiser 33oml £4.75 Magners 568ml £5.95
USA, 4.5% Ireland, 4.5%
Peroni 330m £4.75 Rekorderlig Strawberry 500ml - £5.95
Italy, 5.1% & Lime (GF/V)
Corona Extra som - £4.75 Sweden, 4%
Mexico, 4.5% Rekorderlig Wild Berry 500ml £5.95
Estrella Daura Damm (GF) son £5.75 (6F/V)
Spain, 4.6% Sweden, 4%
Heineken 0.0 (alcohol siom £3.75  Corona Cero (alcohol soml £3.95
free) free)
Netherlands, 0% Mexico, 0%
£5.50
B 52 Bubble Gum
Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier Vodka, Sweet and Sour Mix, Bubble Gum Syrup
Liquid Asphalt Red Headed Shot
Jagermeifter, Baileys Jagermeifter, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry

Juice
Baby Guinness .

Kahlua, Baileys

Any Dead Mans Finger (25ml) 4 for £12.00

Spiced, Banana, Coconut, Cherry, Tequila Coffee, Strawberry Cream

*GF - Gluten Free *W - Welsh Local Product

*N - Contain Nuts *| - Vegetarian



Dol

£10.95

Day Dream
Whitley Neil Raspberry Gin, Dead Mans Finger Coconut Rum, Blue Curacao, Orange Bitters,
Blueberries, Raspberries, Lemonade

Bonsai
Roku Japanese Gin, Midori, Sweet and Sour Mix, Elderflower, Blueberries, Egg White (optional)

Purple Rain
JJ Whitley Marshmallow Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, Cream Soda

Dead Mans Punch
Dead Mans Finger Banana Rum, Dead Mans Finger Coconut Rum, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Mango
Juice

Feelin' Hot Hot Hot
Jose Cuervo Blanco, Passoa, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour Mix, Mango Juice, Orange Bitters, Red
Chilli

Down South
Pisco, Southern Comfort, Orange Bitters, Sweet and Sour Mix, Orange Juice, Lemonade

After Bulleit
Bulleit Bourbon, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Chacolate Bitters, Ginger Beer

Oceans Sangria Choices
White, Rose or Red Sangria

Copily T Ere

£27.00

Oceans Sangria
White, Rose or Red Options

Dead Mans Punch
Dead Mans Finger Banana Rum, Dead Mans Finger Coconut Rum, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Mango
Juice

Tropical Hot
Jose Cuervo Blanco, Passoa, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour Mix, Mango Juice, Orange Bitters, Red
Chilli

Purple Rain
JJ Whitley Marshmallow Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, Cream Soda

(ot

Coast to Coast £1.25

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sweet and Sour Mix, Bubble Gum Carafe £16.50
Syrup, Blue Curacao

Fake Dream £8.00

Carafe £17.50

Whitley Neil Raspberry Non Alco Gin, Blue Curacao, Coconut
Cream, Blueberries, Raspberries, Lemonade

Coco Loco £8.00
Whitley Neil Raspberry Non Alco Gin, Coconut Cream, Mango i Carafe £17.50
Juice, Ginger Beer

Unleaded Sangria £8.00
Choice of White, Rose or Red Carafe £17.50

Ask a member of staff for more Cocktail and Mocktail options

All'off menu' cocktails £11.50



Ay

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

it

Whitley Neil Distillers
Cut London Dry

Aberfalls Rhubarb and
Ginger (W)

Aberfalls Orange
Marmalade (W)

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Whitley Neil Parma
Violet

Uodk

JdJ Whitley Artisanal
JJ Whitley Vanilla
JJ Whitley Raspberry

Y-

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Myers Dark

Appleton VX
Signature Blend

Dead Mans Finger
Spiced

Dead Mans Finger
Banana

W
Jose Cuervo
Reposado

Jose Cuervo Bianco

25ml
£4.00

£4.75

£4.75

£4.50
£5.25
£5.25

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£3.75
£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.00

£4.00

50ml
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

50ml
£5.75

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25
£1.75
£1.75

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

Campari
Aperol
Pimms No. 1

25ml
Whitley Neil £5.25
Raspberry
Whitley Neil Black £5.25
Cherry
Malfy Lemon £5.50
Roku Japanese £5.50
Tarsier Pink £5.00
Whitley Neil £3.00
Raspberry 0% Gin
Gordon's 0% £2.50
Non-Alcohalic
JdJ Whitlery £3.75
Marshmallow Vodka
Grey Goose £6.00
Dead Mans Finger £4.25
Cherry
Dead Mans Finger £4.25
Coconut
Kraken Dark Spiced £5.00
Bacardi 8 Anos £5.00
Cachaca 51 £4.00
Patron Anejo £10.00

Splash of Cola, Ginger Beer or Juice - £1.50
Splash of Cordial - £0.75

50ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

50ml
£1.75

£1.75

£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£5.00

£3.50

£5.75

£10.00

£6.50

£6.50

£8.25
£8.00
£6.00

£15.00



(ogiec/ Eiyeo

Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Pisco Quebranta

WOyl / 1Oyl

Famous Grouse Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 yrs
Suntory Hibiki Whisky

Aberfalls Single Malt Whisky (W)
Penderyn Single Malt Whisky (W)
Jameson Irish Whisky

Jack Daniels Old No.7 Tennessee Whiskey
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey

Bulleit Rye Whiskey

Fopeor
Passoa Passionfruit
Malibu Coconut
Jagermeifter

Sambuca White/Black
Archer’s Peach Schnapps
Peter Heering Cherry
Dead Mans Finger Strawberry Cream
Dead Mans Finger Tequila Coffee
Midori

Southern Comfort
Chambord

Kahlua

Luxardo Maraschino
Amaretto Disaronno (N)
Baileys Irish Cream
Frangelico (N)

Cointreau

Luxardo Limoncello
Grand Marnier

St. Germain

Splash of Cola, Ginger Beer or Juice - £1.50
Splash of Cordial - £0.75

*W - Welsh Local Product *GF - Gluten Free
*V - Vegetarian *N - Contain Nuts

25ml

£6.25
£8.25
£5.50

25ml

£3.75
£6.00
£9.75
£4.75
£5.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.00
£5.50

25ml

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00

50ml

£10.50
£15.00
£9.00

50ml

£5.75
£9.50
£15.50
£7.00
£9.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£9.75

50ml

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£9.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£1.75
£8.00



Jopear (olfee

Irish Coffee (N)
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Coffee, Water, Cream, Cinnamon and
Nutmeg

Baileys/Kahlua Coffee
Baileys Irish Cream, Espresso, Water, Cream, Chocolate Dust

Café Royal
Courvaisier VS, Espresso, Water, Cream (optional)

Mol Letergey

Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Americano
Espresso, Hot Water

Flat White
Espresso, Steamed Milk

Cappuccino
Espresso, Steamed Milk, Foam, Chocolate Dust

Latte
Espresso, Steamed Milk, Foam

Cafe Mocha
Espresso, Chocolate, Steamed Milk

Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Milk, Steamed Milk

With Cream & Marshmallow
Traditional Tea

Camomile

Green Tea

Earl Grey

Jasmine

Babyccino

Soya and Oat add 50p
Flavoured Syrups add £1.00

Lot (yoffe

Iced Americano

Espresso, Water, Sweetener
Iced Latte

Espresso, Ice, Milk, Syrup
Iced Macchiato

Espresso, Ice, Milk, Syrup

Frappe
Espresso, Milk, Syrup, Ice, Cream (blended)

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£2.50
£3.25
£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£4.00

£3.75

£3.95
£3.60
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.25

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.95



ol Dt

Tau Natural Welsh Still Water (W)

Tau Natural Welsh Sparkling Water (W)

Coca-Cola and Diet Coca-Cola (bottle)

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger Beer (glass)

Fruit Shoot

Apple & Black currant/Orange

J20

Orange & Passionfruit/Apple & Raspberry

Appletiser

Bottle Green Elderflower Presse

Franklin Brewed Ginger Beer

Fever Tree

Premium Indian, Light Indian, Elderflower, Ginger Ale

Juice

Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple, Tomato, Grapefruit

Splash Soft drink/Juice

Splash Cordial

éa&q}a«u of %m é%

Bloomsbury Mix (DF,GF) 759

Spicy Aimands, Peppered Cashews, Honeyed and Salted

Peanuts

Dry Roasted Nuts (V,DF,GF) 40g

Mixed Olives, Rosemary and Garlic (100%,V,GF,DF, NS) 50g

Pipers Crisps (GF)

Anglesey Sea Salt, Burrow Hill Cider Vinegar & Sea Salt, Lye

Cross Cheddar Onion, Uptan Cheyney Jalapeno & Dill
*N - Contain Nuts *W - Welsh Local Product
*GF - Gluten Free *V - Vegetarian
*NS - No added Sugar *DF - Dairy Free

*100% - 100% Natural

330ml
750ml

330ml
750ml

330ml
470ml
275ml

275ml

275ml
275ml
275ml
220ml

Small
Large

£2.95
£4.25

£2.95
£4.25

£3.75
£3.75
£2.75

£3.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.00

£2.75
£3.95

£1.50
£0.75

£2.95

£2.25
£2.75
£1.75



Oceans Edge Restaurant

oceansedgerestaurant-

Qx

www.oceansedgerestaurant.co.uk

info@oceansedgerestaurant.co.uk

'S
01407 861785
Ocean's Edge Restaurant

Trearddur Bay Holyhead
LL65 2UP



http://www.tcpdf.org

