

# **DRINKS LIST**

Draught

<b>Aspall</b> Half Pir	nt <b>£3.25</b>
ABV: 4.5%, Style: Cider	t <b>£5.50</b>
Worthington's Creamflow Half Pin	t £3.25
ABV: 3.6%, Style: Ale/Bitter	t <b>£5.00</b>
Bayside Half Pin	nt <b>£3.25</b>
ABV: 4.3%, Style: Welsh Lager (W)	nt <b>£5.25</b>
Atlantic IPA Half Pir	nt <b>£3.50</b>
ABV: 4.5%, Style: Pale Ale	t <b>£5.95</b>
Kirin Ichiban Half Pin	nt <b>£3.25</b>
ABV: 4.6%, Style: Japanese Lager	nt <b>£5.75</b>
Madri Excepcional Half Pin	nt <b>£3.25</b>
ABV: 4.6%, Style: Lager	nt <b>£5.75</b>
Guinness Half Pir	nt <b>£3.25</b>
ABV: 4.2%, Style: Stout	nt <b>£5.75</b>
Staropramen Half Pin	nt £3.25
ABV: 5%, Style: Pale Lager	nt <b>£5.75</b>
Bluemoon Half Pir	t £3.50
ABV: 5.4%, Style: Belgian Style Wheat Ale	t <b>£6.00</b>

#### Rotational Local Beer

Ask a member of staff for details

## Bottley

<b>Budweiser</b> USA, 4.5%	330ml	£4.75	Magners Ireland, 4.5%	568ml	£5.95
<b>Peroni</b> Italy, 5.1%	330ml	£4.75	Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (GF/V)	500ml	£5.95
Corona Extra Mexico, 4.5%	330ml	£4.75	Sweden, 4%		
Estrella Daura Damm (GF) Spain, 4.6%	330ml	£5.75	Rekorderlig Wild Berry (GF/V) Sweden, 4%	500ml	£5.95
Heineken 0.0 (alcohol free) Netherlands, 0%	330ml	£3.75	Corona Cero (alcohol free) Mexico, 0%	330ml	£3.95

Shots

£5.50

B 52

Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier

Liquid Asphalt

Jägermeifter, Baileys

Baby Guinness

Kahlua, Baileys

Bubble Gum

Vodka, Sweet and Sour Mix, Bubble Gum Syrup

**Red Headed Shot** 

Jägermeifter, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice

\*GF -**Any, Daad, Mans Finger (25ml), 3 for £10,00** coal Product Spiced, Banana, Cocquut Cherry, Tequila, Coffee, Strawberry Cream N - Contain Nuts Coetails

#### £10.95

#### Cool as a Cucumber

Whitley Neil Parma Violet Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Basil, Fresh Ginger, Lychee and Elderflower

#### Nippon G&T

Roku Japanese Gin, Midori, Sweet and Sour Mix, Tonic Water

#### Very Berry Cocktail

JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, Aperol, Cranberry Juice, Angostura Bitters

#### Falling Iced Tea

Dead Mans Finger Spiced Rum, Dead Mans Finger Tequila Coffee, Ginger Bread Syrup, Chocolate Bitters, Ginger Beer

#### Deep Blue Sea

Jose Cuervo Blanco, Blue Curacao, Maraschino Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

#### Poquito

Pisco, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Sweet and Sour Mix, Vanilla, Pineapple Juice

#### Oceans Sangria

Merlot, Courvoisier VS, Orange Juice, Cinnamon, Assorted Fruits

#### **Kentucky Derby**

Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Ginger, Sweet and Sour Mix, Maple Syrup, Ginger Beer

Coutails to Share

### £27.00

Red Sangria

Merlot, Courvoisier VS, Orange Juice, Cinnamon, Assorted Fruits

#### White Sangria

Sauvignon Blanc, Peach Schnapps, Courvoisier VS, Ginger Beer, Assorted Fruits

#### Falling Iced Tea

Dead Mans Finger Spiced Rum, Dead Mans Finger Tequila Coffee, Ginger Bread, Chocolate Bitters, Ginger Beer Syrup,

Moetails

Coast to Coast  Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sweet and Sour Mix, Bubble  Gum Syrup, Blue Curacao	£7.25 er £16.50
<b>Dusk</b> Gordon's 0% Gin, Black Currant Cordial, Apple Juice, Soda Pitch Water	£7.50 ner £17.50
Innocent Baileys Cold Brew Espresso, Double Cream, Milk, Cinnamon, Maple Syrup, Vanilla Syrup	£7.25
French 0.75	£8 NN

Ask a member of staff for more Cocktail and Mocktail options

All 'off menu' cocktails £11.50

Gordon's 0% Gin, Sweet and Sour Mix, Elderflower Cordial, Non Alco Sparkling Wine Aperitif

		50ml			50ml
Martini Bianco		£3.50	Campari		£5.00
Martini Extra Dry		£3.50	Aperol		£5.00
Martini Rosso		£3.50	Pimms No. 1		£5.00
CALL					
yin					
	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml
Whitley Neil	£4.00	£5.75	Whitley Neil	£5.25	£7.75
Distillers Cut London Dry			Raspberry Whitley Neil Black	£5.25	£7.75
Aberfalls Rhubarb	£4.75	£7.25	Cherry	LJ.25	L1.13
and Ginger (W) Aberfalls Orange	C/ 7F	C7.0F	Malfy Lemon	£5.50	£8.50
Marmalade (W)	£4.75	£7.25	Roku Japanese	£5.50	£8.50
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	£7.25	Tarsier Pink	£5.00	£8.00
Hendricks	£5.25	£7.75	Gordon's 0%	£2.50	£3.50
Whitley Neil Parma Violet	£5.25	£7.75	Non-Alcoholic		
violer					
10.01					
Vodka					
JJ Whitley Artisanal	£3.75	£5.75	JJ Whitley	C7 7E	CE 7E
JJ Whitley Vanilla			Raspberry	£3.75	£5.75
oo wiiidey valiilla	£3.75	£5.75	Grey Goose	£6.00	£10.00
10					
Dush					
d× VV					
Bacardi Carta	£3.75	£6.00	Dead Mans Finger	£4.25	£6.50
Blanca Myers Dark	07.75	00.00	Cherry (W)	04.05	00.50
	£3.75	£6.00	Dead Mans Finger Coconut (W)	£4.25	£6.50
Appleton VX Signature Blend	£4.25	£6.50	Kraken Dark Spiced	£5.00	£8.25
				20.00	
Dead Mans Finger	£4.25	£6.50	Bacardi 8 Anos	£5.00	£8.00
Spiced (W)					£8.00 £6.00
	£4.25	£6.50 £6.50	Bacardi 8 Anos	£5.00	
Spiced (W) Dead Mans Finger Banana (W)			Bacardi 8 Anos	£5.00	
Spiced (W) Dead Mans Finger Banana (W)			Bacardi 8 Anos	£5.00	
Spiced (W) Dead Mans Finger			Bacardi 8 Anos	£5.00	
Spiced (W) Dead Mans Finger Banana (W)			Bacardi 8 Anos	£5.00	
Spiced (W)  Dead Mans Finger Banana (W)  Capilla  Jose Cuervo			Bacardi 8 Anos	£5.00	
Spiced (W)  Dead Mans Finger Banana (W)  Leguila  Jose Cuervo Reposado	£4.25	£6.50	Bacardi 8 Anos Cachaca 51	£5.00 £4.00	£6.00
Spiced (W)  Dead Mans Finger Banana (W)  Capilla  Jose Cuervo	£4.25	£6.50	Bacardi 8 Anos Cachaca 51	£5.00 £4.00	£6.00

Splash of Cola, Ginger Beer or Juice - £1.50 Splash of Cordial - £0.75

Cognac/Brandy	25ml	50ml
Courvoisier VS	£6.25	£10.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£8.25	£15.00
Pisco Quebranta	£5.50	£9.00
Whisty/Whistey	25ml	50ml
Famous Grouse Blended Whisky	£3.75	£5.75
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 yrs	£6.00	£9.50
Suntory Hibiki Whisky	£9.75	£15.50
Aberfalls Single Malt Whisky (W)	£4.75	£7.00
Penderyn Single Malt Whisky (W)	£5.25	£9.00
Jameson Irish Whisky	£4.25	£7.00
Jack Daniels Old No.7 Tennessee Whiskey	£4.25	£7.00
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey	£5.00	£8.00
Bulleit Rye Whiskey	£5.50	£9.75
Liqueur	25ml	50ml
Passoa Passionfruit	£3.00	£5.00
Malibu Coconut	£3.00	£5.00
Sourz Apple	£3.00	£5.00
Jägermeifter	£3.50	£6.00
Sambuca White/Black	£3.50	£6.00
Archer's Peach Schnapps	£3.50	£6.00
Peter Heering Cherry	£4.00	£6.00
Dead Mans Finger Strawberry Cream	£4.00	£6.00
Dead Mans Finger Tequila Coffee	£4.00	£6.00
Midori	£4.00	£6.00
Southern Comfort	£4.00	£6.00
Chambord	£4.00	£6.00
Kahlua	£4.00	£6.50
Luxardo Maraschino	£6.00	£9.00
Amaretto Disaronno (N)		£6.00
Baileys Irish Cream		£6.00
Frangelico (N)		£6.00
Cointreau		£6.50
Luxardo Limoncello		£6.50
Grand Marnier		£7.75
St. Germain		£8.00
*W - Welsh Local Product *V - Vegetarian		

\*GF - Gluten Free \*N - Contain Nuts Liqueur Coffee

Baileys/Kahlua Coffee Baileys Irish Cream, Espresso, Water, Cream, Chocolate Dust	£7.50
Café Royal Courvoisier VS, Espresso, Water, Cream (optional)	£8.00
Irish Coffee (N) Jameson Irish Whiskey, Coffee, Water, Cream, Cinnamon	£7.50
and Nutmeg	
.1 , 0	
Hot Beverages	
Single Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.25
Americano Espresso, Hot Water	£3.75
Flat White Espresso, Steamed Milk	£3.75
Cappuccino Espresso, Steamed Milk, Foam, Chocolate Dust	£3.95
Latte Espresso, Steamed Milk, Foam	£3.95
Cafe Mocha Espresso, Chocolate, Steamed Milk	£4.00
Hot Chocolate Chocolate Milk, Steamed Milk	£3.75
With Cream & Marshmallow	£3.95
Traditional Tea	£3.60
Camomile	£3.65
Green Tea	£3.65
Earl Grey	£3.65
Jasmine	£3.65
Babyccino	£3.25
Soya, Oat and Syrup Flavours add £1.50 each	
Tied Coffee	
Iced Americano Espresso, Water, Sweetener	£4.75
Iced Latte Espresso, Ice, Milk, Syrup	£4.75
Iced Macchiato Espresso, Ice, Milk, Syrup	£4.75
Frappe Espresso, Milk, Syrup, Ice, Cream (blended)	£4.95

Soft Bring

Tau Natural Welsh Still Water (W)	330ml	£2.95
	750ml	£4.25
Tau Natural Welsh Sparkling Water (W)	330ml 750ml	£2.95 £4.25
Coca-Cola and Diet Coca-Cola (bottle)	330ml	£3.75
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger Beer (glass)	470ml	£3.75
Fruit Shoot Apple & Black currant/Orange	275ml	£2.75
<b>J20</b> Orange & Passionfruit/Apple & Raspberry	275ml	£3.50
Appletiser	275ml	£3.75
Bottle Green Elderflower Presse	275ml	£3.75
Franklin Brewed Ginger Beer	275ml	£3.95
Fever Tree Premium Indian, Light Indian, Elderflower, Ginger Ale	220ml	£3.00
<b>Juice</b> Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple, Tomato, Grapefruit	Small Large	£2.75 £3.95
Splash Soft drink/Juice		£1.50
Splash Cordial		£0.75
Bar Gracks		
Bloomsbury Mix (DF,GF) 75g Spicy Almonds, Peppered Cashews, Honeyed and Salted Peanuts		£2.95
Dry Roasted Nuts (V,DF,GF) 40g		£2.25
Mixed Olives, Rosemary and Garlic (100%, V,GF,DF, NS) 50g		£2.75
Biltong Original (DF,GF) 30g		£3.95
Pipers Crisps (GF) Anglesey Sea Salt, Burrow Hill Cider Vinegar & Sea Salt, Lye		£1.75

\*N - Contain Nuts

\*GF - Gluten Free

\*NS - No added Sugar

Cross Cheddar Onion, Upton Cheyney Jalapeno & Dill

\*100% - 100% Natural

\*W - Welsh Local Product

\*V - Vegetarian

\*DF - Dairy Free



Oceans Edge Restaurant



oceansedgerestaurant\_



www.oceansedgerestaurant.co.uk



info@oceansedgerestaurant.co.uk



01407 861785 Ocean's Edge Restaurant Trearddur Bay Holyhead LL65 2UP